
PUBLIC AUCTION
ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD
GOODS - LAWN TRACTOR

WEDNESDAY,
MAY 24, 1989

3:30 P.M.
LOCATED: 4650 Bull Road, Dover,

PA. 2Va Miles North of Hake’s Store.
Set of 6 Decorated Plank Bottom

Chairs, Antique Corner Cupboard w/
Arched Doors (16 Panels in Doors), 2 Bos-
ton Rockers, Bird’s Eye Maple Bedroom
Suite, Empire Chest of Drawers, Cedar
Chest, Oak Stand, Dropleaf Table, Cradle
w/Attached Legs, Bush and Lane Upright
Piano (Wesley, Nickleson and Cross
Action), Smoking Stand, Maple Desk,
Blanket Chest, Bedroom Suite, Benches,
Rug Display Rack, Old Picture Frames,
Gold-Framed Mirror, Mounted Deer Head,
Fox Head, Hand Bell, Oak Desk, York
Safe, Pole Lamp, Living Room Suite,
Table and Floor Lamps, Kerosene Lamps,
Breakfast Set, 2 Portable TV’s, Card
Table, Crocks, Metal Wardrobe, Hand-
made Quilts, Woven Baskets, Clothes
Basket, Corningware, Goblets, Glass
Bowls, Wine Set, Juice Set, Carnival
Pitcher and 12 Glasses, Handless Cups
and Saucers, Bud Vases. Gold Lustre,
Glass Condiment Set and Many Other
Items of Glassware, Pots, Pans and
Christmas Decorations Etc.

Allis Chalmers 8212 Tractor and Mow-
er. Air Compressor, Lawn Dump Cart,
Lawn Sweeper, 18 Ft. Aluminum Exten-
sion Ladder, Bench Grinder, Vise, Bits and
Other Tools.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK.
Sale For:
MARY WEIGLE
4650 Bull Road
Dover, PA
P.0.A.: Sarah Sllberberger

Auctioneer: Blaine N. Rentzel
Emlgsvllle, PA 764-6412
PA Lie. #761

PUBLIC AUCTION
Of Juniata County Farms

SATURDAY, MAY 27, 1989
10:00 AM

Located In Tuscarora Township,
Juniata County, 12 miles south of Port
Royal, 3 miles north of Honey Grove
along Flint Hollow Rd. Directions off Rt.
75.

REAL ESTATE - 1:00 PM.
Parcel A Seventy acres with eight

room two story frame dwelling, drilled well
and outbuildings with approx, forty-two
acres cleared tillable land, three acres
pasture, twenty-five acres timber.

Parcel B One hundred twenty-eight
acres with two story frame dwelling
approx, fifty-two acres cleared tillable
land, balance consists of woodland and
timber.

NOTE: Parcel A sells with new
survey, Parcel B sellswith 1954 survey
well marked and identified. Both par-
cels dividedby hard top township road.
Soil consists of limestone MeD, MeC,
and KrC with gentle slope.

Showing Dates: May 13thand20th, 1:00p.m. till
5:00 p.m Inspection by phoning 717-734-3286.
Terms 10% down, balance in 30
days. Other terms days of sale.
Antiques, Household, Butchering
Equip. & Related Items Sell At 10:00
A.M.
TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK

ESTATE OF SARAH F. GIBBONS
Robert L. Gibbons, Executor

Erma M. Williamson, Executrix

«•* Mtt -MdNMMMiaM <•*)*>. MS- - -•
’

Bryan D. Imes, Auct.
Phone 717-527-2449
AU-001656-L
Lyter, Clerks
Tent U Inclement Weather
Not Responsible For Accidents

PUBLIC AUCTION
ESTATE OF HARRY B. JURY
MONDAY, MAY 29, 1989

9:00 A.M.
LOCATION: 804 Race Street,

Mlllersburg, Pennsylvania.
REAL ESTATE

2'/a-STORY FRAME HOME known as
804Race Street, beingLots #23 & #24 ofPlan
of Race Street Extension, situate in Upper
Paxton Township, Dauphin County, and hav-
ing a frontage of 65’, more or less, and a depth
of 173’, more or less...First floor consists of
KITCHEN, DOUBLE LIVING ROOM &

HALF-BATH...Second floor has 3 BED-
ROOMS & HALF-BATH...V&E OIL HOT
WATER FURNACE...MISC. OUT-
BUILDINGS. For additional information or
inspection phone 692-2489, 692-3543 or
758-6004. Real Estate will be offered at 1:00
p.m.

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES
2 Jelly Cupboards;Low Dry Sink; Oak Fur-

niture Includes 3 Round Tables - 2 w/Pedestal
Legs, Sideboard, 3 Dressers, Two 3-Pc. Bed-
room Suites, Set of 6 T-Back Chairs & Oak-
Case Treadle Sewing Machine; Bottom Half
of Corner Cupboard; 4-Legged Dropleaf
Table; Round Wicker Stand; Cottage Stand;
Set of 6 Half-Spindle Plank Bottom Chairs; 3
Washstands; 4 Spindle-Back Plank Bottom
Chairs; 4-Drawer Cottage Bureau; Mahogany
Rocker; Columbian Kitchen Coal Stove; Piano
Stool; Early Round-Top Trunk w/Brass But-
tons; Flat-Top Trunk; Organ Stool; Wood
Box; Blanket Rail; 3 Mantel Clocks; Pewter-
Top Coffee Grinder; Lg. Slaw Cutter; Deep
Frames & Assorted Other Frames; Kerosene
Lamp; Single Barrel 12Ga. Bright Arms Shot-
gun; Butcher’s Bench; Sm. Cast Iron Kettle; 2
Cast IronRower Ums; 2 Milk Cans; Wooden
Planes; Anvil; Misc. Pcs. of Cast Iron Orna-
mental Fencing; Misc. Jugs - 1 Cowden &

Crocks - 2 Cowden: Pottery Bowl w/Applicd
Handle; Asst. Jardinieres;Misc. Quilts (worn);
3 Men’s Pocket Watches - Waltham Open-
Face 15J, Elgin 15J Open-Face & Elgin 19J
Open-Face w/25-Yr. Case; 2 Moon & Star
Bowls; Asst. Pressed Glass; Numerous Other
Items.

HOUSEHOLD & MISC. ITEMS
G.E. 16Refrigerator; Whirlpool Automatic

Washer; West Bend Humidifier, Zenith Port-
able Color TV; 5-Pc. Breakfast Set; Single
Bed w/Springs & Mattress; Roll-Away Cot;
Recliner; Misc. Dishes, Pots & Pans; Wooden
Porch Swing; 2Girl’s &. 1 Boy’s Bicycles; 28’
Aluminum Extension Ladder; Poulan Chain
Saw; Sears Roebuck Air Compressor; Home-
made Table Saw w/l‘/4 hp Clinton Gas
Engine; Asst. Hand, Carpenter & Garden
Tools; 4Rotary Lawn Mowers; Etc. (NOTE:
AUCTION WILL BEGIN W/TOOLS.)

TERMS: REAL ESTATE -10% DOWN,
FURTHER TERMS & CONDITIONS TO
BE GIVEN DAY OF AUCTION. PER-
SONAL PROPERTY - CASH. PERSON-
AL CHECKS ACCEPTED ONLY FROM
PERSONS HAVING AN ESTABLISHED
ACCOUNT W/AUCTIONEER OR PRIOR
APPROVAL.

CLARENCE A. JURY &

STYRON G. JURY, CO-EXECUTORS
MIRIAM M. DEIBLER, CO-EXECUTRIX

ALLEN SHAFFER, ATTORNEY
AUCTIONEERS: DOCKEY #AU229L,
DOCKEY #AUI6B3L & DEPPEN #AUI9S7L

VS w lon 144 Pillow Po 17010 ? \[r Phono 781 4004 v

Horse
Sale

1 Load Saddlebred Horses.
1 Load Standardbred Horses.
Good Driving Horses. From Missouri

Hitch 12:30
Sale 2 P.M.

Sat., June 3, 1989
Aden Z. Martin
R.D. #3 Kurtz Rd.

.
Ephrata. Pa. 17522

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 500 P M

ol each week s publication

SAT. MAY 20 - 9:3OAM Coatesville, 10 miles east
Second Annual Special of Lane, on Route 30. Vin-
Auction. 12 miles west of tage Sales Stables, Inc,

f AUCTION I
SATURDAY, JUNE 39 am j

! Real Estate, Antiques IJ And Household Goods IV 50 Paradise Lane, Rt. 30 East Of Lan- JI caster To Singer Ave., Turn Right At f
! Paradise Bible Church And Approx. 2 j
9 Blocks. |
j Z'A Story Home, 4 Bdrs., Slate Roof, Full |
! Basement, VA Bath, Attic, Livingroom With |
| Fireplace, DiningRoom, Modern Kitchen, Gar- »

i age, Approx. 190'x140’ Lot. 1
V Open House: Tues. May 23, 5T07 PM !
| Owner, )

1 Mary Loney j
2 Aucts.: Ron Funk 442-4279 I
9 Gordon Ressler 687-7402 J

|

ESTATE SALE
ESTHER KURTZ ESTATE

SATURDAY, MAY 27, 1989
TIME: 9:00 A.M. SHARP

Location: From Carlisle approx. 7
miles west on Rt. 641, turn onto Bloser-
ville Road, approx. 4 miles to Bloservil-
le, left on Rt. 944, approx. 'A mile, right
on Hoot Owl Road, 2nd farm approx. 1
mile. Signs posted.

ANTIQUES - HOUSEHOLD
- FURNITURE - TOOLS

- J.D. CRAWLER - COINS - GUNS
ANTIQUES: Oak pcs. include Dress-

ers, Rockers, Victrola, Slant-lid Desk, 6
T-back chairs, Stands, ball & claw foot
stand, Commodes and Singer Sewing
Machine; Cane nursing rockers; drop-leaf
table: 3 drawer chest; plank chairs: plank
settee; rope bed; spool bed; wood box.
40 HAND MADE QUILTS & COMFORTS & 25
HAND MADE BRAIDED & HOOKED RUGS (ALL
NEVER USED).
6 pc. Wash Bowl & Pitcher Set; China,
Carnival, Pattern & Pressed glass pcs.
Buggy Robe; 50 Crocks-Rugs; Butter
Churn; Dated Jars; 3 Rayo Lamps; 6 Oil
Lights; Gypsy Pot; Griswald iron skillet:
cast iron waffle iron; cast iron tea kettle;
tinware: granite ware; Lanterns: Salt Box;
lots of oak gold picture frames: Dinner
Bell; Post Boring Machine; Primitive Tools.
BUTCHERING TOOLS * ONEIDA BEAR TRAP
* HOME CURED HAMS; 3 IRON BUTCHER KET-
TLES: TWO 8 QT. STUFFERS: GRINDER:
KNIVES: DIPPERS: etc.
NOTE: Very brief listing, No sale here in
65 years (Full day sale).

GUNS * COINS * CRAWLER
At 12:30 P.M.

Win.’s- M. 12, 20 ga. M. 88, 308 cal. M.
43-218B; M.62A, 22 pump. Fox Sterling-
worth I2ga. dbl. Rem.’s-M.14,35 ca1.,22
pump w/oct. bbl. M.25, 25-20 pump: Ste-
vens 22-25-32 Favorites .30 Morgan
Peace Silver Dollars 1-2-3-5- cent pcs.

IMPLEMENTS
JOHN DEERE 420 CRAWLER wI
LOADER BUCKET, GOOD CONDITION,
1:00 P.M.
Two N.l. Manure Spreaders (1 w/
new bed); horse mower & cult. etc.
Wagon load of tools & usual farm
related articles.
Terms: Cash. I.D. Required.
Not responsible for accidents.
Tent if bad weather (Out of state
checks w/bank letter). Inspec-
tion day of sale only. Guns,
coins, etc. removed until sale
day.

Estate Of
ESTHER KURTZ

Kenneth Kurtz, Executor
Auctioneers: C. Bricker

Lie. #AUO94-L
Art. Rife #768-L
Ph. (717) 776-3645

Lancaster Farming Saturday, May 20,1989-035
Paradise, Pa. 17562.Whit-
ford Sales Co. L. Robert
Frame, Sr. & Sons, Aucls.
SAT. MAY 20 - 9;3OAM,
Real Estate, oak furn.,
piano, etc., located 18 Mi.
N. of Allentown, 2 Mi. E. of
Lehighton off Rt. 209 dose
to Buck's Sporting Goods
Store, 686 Fairyland Rd.,
Franklin Twp., Carbon City,
PA, Leonard & Dorothy
Kudrick, owners, Houser
Aucts.
SAT. MAY 20 -10AM
Household, antiques, guns,
tools andcar parts, for Mrs.
Buelah Snyder, RD 3, Car-
lisle, Kevin Wickard, Auct.
SAT. MAY 20 -10AM,
Farm Mach. & Equip.,
located approx. 3 mi. North
of Frederick City; take Sun-
day's Lane off Rt. 15 to
O'Possumtown Pike, turn
right on O'Possumtown
Pike to sale site, Frederick
City, MD, Robert and
Martha Pryor, owners, Wil-
lowdale Auction Co
SAT. MAY 20 -10AM,
Municipal Surplus Auction,
Palmyra Town Highway
Department, Rt. 21, North
Palmyra. NY just offRt 21
over the canal on the north-
east side of the Village of
Palmyra or Exit 43 on NY
State Thru way to Rt 21 N
to Palmyra, Area Munici-
palities, owner, Roy Teits-
worth, Auct
SAT MAY 20 - 10 30AM
Complete Farm Machinery
Dispersal, Sale on the farm
located on Perry Corners
Rd , y< mi west of Rt 22,4
mi south of Millerton, NY, T
and A Farm, Inc , owners,
D Luther Auctioneers

SAT MAY 20 - 10 30AM,
Allen's Sawmill Complete
Liquidation, Central
Square, NY. 12 mi N of
Syracuse, 2 mi. N. of Centr-
al Square just off Rt 11 on
County Rt 4, Alex Lyon &

Son Sales Managers and
Auctioneers
SAT. MAY 20-11AM Trac-
tors, Farm Equip., etc
located 5 mi. north of St
Thomas, Franklin Co , Pa,
turn north off Rt. 30 at Val-
ley Bank in St Thomas, go
to Edenville and pick up
Fort McCord Rd , I'A mi
north to sale, just north of
Gilbert Rd , Harry Reitz,
owner, Ralph W Horst,
Auct
SAT MAY 20 -11AM,
Repossessed Vehicles,
Keystone Public Auto
Exchange, Rt 22/322,
between Dauphin & Clarks
Ferry Bridge, CNB/Mellon
Bank, Dauphin Deposit
BAnk, Farmser Bank DAF-
CU, GMAC, Hamilton
Bank, Nissan Credit, Key-
stone Pulbic Aucto
Exchange

SAT MAY 20 -12Noon,
Machinery, milking, barn
equip & produce, Located
on Rt 248, 2 mi N of
Greenwood, NY, 7 mi S of
Camsteo, NY, Laverne &

Ann Stephens, owners,
Kents Auction Service
SAT. MAY 20 - IPM, Real
Estate, 2 mi S of Tr. 23,
Morgantown, Rt. 176 &

Tmpk., 2 mi. N. of Honey-
brook, Rt. 322, Kenneth A.
Geyer Auction Co., Inc.
SAT. MAY 20 - 7PM 12th
Annual Feeder Cattle Auc-
tion, located 7 mi south of
Carlisle, Pa on Rt. 11 or
3Vi mi. east on Stone
House Rd., Lewis R. Fink,
Robert C. Mullendore,
Auct.
SUN. MAY 21 -12 Noon at
the ranch, near New Ulm,
TX, The Second Annual
Taste of Texas Sale, 4D
Ranch, Carl and Linda
Dudensing, Owners, Col.
Steve Dorran, Auct.
MON. MAY 22 -10AM
Complete Dispersal of 190
Holstein Dairy Cows &

Heifers, On Level End
Farm, from Middletown
take Rt 296 into Rt 301 S
for 2 mi. to Road 10, turn
left until the third road turn
left on Road 42 to cross-
roads turn left on Road 458
to the first farm on right,
Townsend, DE, Level End
Farm, Joseph “Andy" Bur-
ger, owner, Harry Rudmck
& Sons, Inc, Aucts


